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Bassang:
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FINA-poang Damer 12-14

S&ffle Simhall
50m

Namn

Agnes Dahlstrom Berg
Linnea Dicander

Laila Pietsch

Celia Hoglund

Emma Pettersson

Maria Torres Perez
Nellie Johansson Jéngren
Elly Andersson

Thea Kustmark

Lea Hultgvist

Patricia Andersson Johansson
Klara Dalgvist

Elisabeth Anderson Brown
Maya Manson

Sara Mansur

Elin Asserstahl

Eleonora Christensen
Lea Sidén

Filippa Larsson

Emma Hellstrom
Johanna Stenmark
Astrid Herke

Eleonora Dahl

Ebba Kristoffersson

Lilly Arnberg

Iris Petersson

Lillian Honoré

Saga Skalén

Gerda Nystrém

Nataris (50m) 2023
Arrangor: Saffle Simséllskap
Tavlingsdatum:

Fé6dd Forening

2010 Molndals Allmanna Simsallskap
2009 Molndals Allmanna Simsallskap
2010 Orebro Simallians

2010 Molndals Allmanna Simsaéllskap
2010 Orebro Simallians

2010 Molndals Allmanna Simsallskap
2009 Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklubb
2011  Grums Simsallskap

2009 Karlstads Simsallskap

2009 Karlstads Simsallskap

2009 Karlstads Simsallskap

2010 Molndals Allmanna Simsaéllskap
2010 Molndals Allmanna Simsaéllskap
2011  Amals Simsallskap

2010 Molndals Allmanna Simsallskap
2010 Molndals Allmanna Simsallskap
2010 Orebro Simallians

2009  Eskilstuna Simklubb

2011  Grums Simsaéllskap

2010 Amals Simsillskap

2009  Simklubben Vanersborg

2010 Amals Simsallskap

2009  Orebro Simallians

2009 Orebro Simallians

2009 Karlstads Simsallskap

2009 Orebro Simallians

2010 Amals Simsillskap

2010 Karlstads Simsallskap

2010 Orebro Simallians

Listan uppdaterad: 2023-05-14 16:17:06

Podng
1767
1725
1694
1687
1575
1549
1467
1431
1357
1347
1343
1298
1271
1265
1263
1226
1206
1186
1167
1110
1073
960
918
911
707
574
480
368
270

den 13 maj 2023 till den 14 maj 2023

Grenar
17,11, 33,35
20, 35, 8, 27
11, 20, 25, 17
33,45,22,11
33, 45, 25, 20
33, 45, 25, 11
45, 33,17, 11
8, 25, 33,35
20, 25, 33, 45
45, 20, 33, 25
45,11, 33,17
43, 35, 22, 45
45, 33,39, 11
17, 33,45, 11
43,35,22,11
25, 33,45, 43
22,43,29,45
45, 33,17, 11
29, 22,43,33
17,20, 11,5
22,17,25,11
43,22,35,11
22,11,17,25
27,2, 20,43
45, 22,29, 17
11, 29

11,5

29, 45
29,22,17,33

2023-05-14 16:17:57

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Vasteras Tidtagning
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